“ENDON PRIMARY
SCHOOL

Cedar Avenue, Royal Park SA 5014

www.lowes.com.au

Shop 238a Westfield West Lakes,

111 West Lakes Boulevard, West Lakes SA 5021
PH: 08 8355 2873

LOWES will pay a commission to the school on
every item of school unifoerm sold in our local store.

Please shop at I.OWES home of

EsLEY

PREMIUM QUALITY SCHOOLWEAR

: f_;' . EXTRA 5% DISCOUNT OFF EVERYTHING YOU PURCHASE
o WITH YOUR EZY-WAY CREDIT CARD,
OR AN EXTRA 5% REWARD VOUCHER ON ALL YOUR
PURCHASES THAT IS SENT TO YOU TWICE A YEAR.

School brochure number: 29904



29904 HENDON PRIMARY 2017

00000
78911
99435
56004
00000
79206
85201
97391
00000
00000
00000
00000

00000
97004
83452
99435
56004
00000
00000
00000
00000

Girls All seasons Uniform

POLO NAVY WITH STRIPED COLLAR AND CREST
SKORT: NAVY

SHORTS: UNISEX MESH SHORTS

SHORTS: NAVY KNIT STYLE

DRE&S NAVY AND WHITE CHECK

SLACKS: NAVY BOOT LEG PANTS

TRACKPANTS : NAVY 'BBT' FLEECY

TRACKPANTS : NAVY FLEECE

WINDCHEATER NAVY CREW NECK WITH CREST
JUMPER HOODED NAVY FLEECE WITH CREST
JACKET ZIP FLEECE WITH HOOD AND CREST
HAT NAVY MICROFIERE SURF HAT

Boys All Season Uniform

POLO NAVY WITH STRIPED COLLAR AND CREST
TROUSERS: NAVY CARGO STYLE

SHORTS: NAVY CARGO STYLE

SHORTS: UNISEX MESH SHORTS

SHORTS: NAVY EKNIT STYLE

WINDCHEATER NAVY CREW NECK WITH CREST

JUMPER HOODED NAVY FLEECE WITH CREST
JACKET ZIP FLEECE WITH HOOD AND CREST
HAT NAVY MICROFIBRE SURF HAT

From
From

From

From
From
From
From

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

$24.99
826,99
$24.99
$24.99
$26.99
$24.99
$16.99
5$26.99
$26.99
$30.99
$35.99
$14.99

$24.99
$29.99
819.99
$24.99
$24.99
$§26.99
$30.99
$35.99
$14.99



