

HENDON PRIMARY SCHOOL

Cedar Avenue, Royal Park SA 5014

UNIFORM PRICE LIST



www.lowes.com.au

Shop 238a Westfield West Lakes, 111 West Lakes Boulevard, West Lakes SA 5021

PH: 08 8355 2873

LOWES will pay a commission to the school on every item of school uniform sold in our local store.

Please shop at LOWES, home of



PREMIUM QUALITY SCHOOLWEAR



EXTRA 5% DISCOUNT OFF EVERYTHING YOU PURCHASE WITH YOUR EZY-WAY CREDIT CARD,

OR AN **EXTRA 5% REWARD VOUCHER** ON ALL YOUR PURCHASES THAT IS SENT TO YOU TWICE A YEAR.



School brochure number: 29904

29904 HENDON PRIMARY 2017

	Girls All seasons	s Uniform		
00000	POLO	NAVY WITH STRIPED COLLAR AND CREST		\$24.99
78911	SKORT:	NAVY		\$26.99
99435	SHORTS:	UNISEX MESH SHORTS	From	\$24.99
56004	SHORTS:	NAVY KNIT STYLE	From	\$24.99
00000	DRESS	NAVY AND WHITE CHECK		\$26.99
79206	SLACKS:	NAVY BOOT LEG PANTS		\$24.99
85201	TRACKPANTS:	NAVY 'BBT' FLEECY		\$16.99
97391	TRACKPANTS:	NAVY FLEECE	From	\$26.99
00000	WINDCHEATER	NAVY CREW NECK WITH CREST		\$26.99
00000	JUMPER	HOODED NAVY FLEECE WITH CREST		\$30.99
00000	JACKET	ZIP FLEECE WITH HOOD AND CREST		\$35.99
00000	HAT	NAVY MICROFIBRE SURF HAT		\$14.99
	Boys All Season	<u>Uniform</u>		
00000	POLO	NAVY WITH STRIPED COLLAR AND CREST		\$24.99
97004	TROUSERS:	NAVY CARGO STYLE	From	\$29.99
83452	SHORTS:	NAVY CARGO STYLE	From	\$19.99
99435	SHORTS:	UNISEX MESH SHORTS	From	\$24.99
56004	SHORTS:	NAVY KNIT STYLE	From	\$24.99
00000	WINDCHEATER	NAVY CREW NECK WITH CREST		\$26.99
00000	JUMPER	HOODED NAVY FLEECE WITH CREST		\$30.99
00000	JACKET	ZIP FLEECE WITH HOOD AND CREST		\$35.99
00000	HAT	NAVY MICROFIBRE SURF HAT		\$14.99

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION